Boxer agri
Stougjesdijk 153 3271KB
Mijnsheerenland NL
info@boxeragri.nl
+31186 612333

roller at the rear. Ideal for medium-sized tractors.

e Comes complete with power take-off.

¢ Supplied as a package (assembly time 1 hour).

Master 155H: €2,165.00
Master 175H: €2,225.00

Master 200H:
€2,636.00
Master 220H:
€2,925.00

Specifications
(A) CUTTING WIDTH CLAPPERS
Master 155H 155 24
Master 1775H 175 28
Master 200H 200 32
Master 220H 220 36

Pictures

COUPLING TYPE
CAT.1

CAT.1

CAT.1/2

CAT.1/2

MINIMUM POWER
30
35
55

75

BOXER MASTER H FLAIL MOWER

This flail mower features heavy-duty flails and a hydraulically
operated sideshift. The cutting height is adjusted by means of the

WEIGHT

367

412

460

500



	Boxer agri
	BOXER MASTER H FLAIL MOWER
	Specifications
	Pictures


