

Boxer agri Stougjesdijk 153 3271KB Mijnsheerenland NL

info@boxeragri.nl +31 186 612333



BOXER MASTER H FLAIL MOWER

This flail mower features heavy-duty flails and a hydraulically operated sideshift. The cutting height is adjusted by means of the roller at the rear. Ideal for medium-sized tractors.

- Comes complete with power take-off.
- Supplied as a package (assembly time 1 hour).

Master 155H: €2,165.00

Master 175H: €2,225.00

Master 200H: €2,636.00

Master 220H: €2,925.00

Specifications

	(A) CUTTING WIDTH	CLAPPERS	COUPLING TYPE	MINIMUM POWER	WEIGHT
Master 155H	155	24	CAT.1	30	367
Master 175H	175	28	CAT.1	35	412
Master 200H	200	32	CAT. 1/2	55	460
Master 220H	220	36	CAT. 1/2	75	500

Pictures